Thursday, Aug. 29, 11 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

2905
2906
2907

Thursday, Aug. 29, 12:30 p.m.

2912
1301

903
2504
1302
2502
2919
1303
2506

904
2916
1319
2521
2914

Thursday, Aug. 29, 6 p.m.

1317
2918
2512

902
2519
1312
2908
2503
1311

901
2508
2913

MINNESOTA STATE FAIR -

Aug. 29 - Sept. 2, 2024

Miniature, Light Horse and WSCA Pleasure Schedule

Tentative Schedule

Warner Coliseum

WSCA Western Showmanship, 17 & under
WSCA Western Showmanship, 18-34
WSCA Western Showmanship, 35 & over

Warner Coliseum

WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 17 & under

Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, 18 & over

Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Western Equipment
Pinto Western Ideal Pinto

Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, 17 & under

Pinto Western Disciplined Rail

WSCA Saddle Seat Pleasure

Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, STAKE

Pinto Stock/Hunter (S/H) Western Pleasure

All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Western Equipment
WSCA Western Pleasure, 18 & over

Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand

Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail

WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over

Warner Coliseum

Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest

WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation

Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail

All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, English Equipment
Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail

Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving, 17 & under
WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under

Pinto English Ideal Pinto

Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving, 18 & over
Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, English Equipment
Pinto YA English Ideal

WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 18 & over

Rev: 6/21/2024

1313
2511
2518

Friday, Aug. 30, 8 a.m.

1306
2505
1307
2915
2910
2501

401
2516
1308

907
2510
2517
1318

Friday, Aug. 30, 12:30 p.m.

1320
2515
2017
2522

905
1315

413
2513
2520

906
2909
2514

Friday, Aug. 30, 6 p.m.

410
2903

Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving, STAKE
Pinto YA English Pleasure
Pinto AM English Pleasure

Warner Coliseum

Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, 18 & over
Pinto Stock/Hunter (S/H) English Pleasure
Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, 17 & under
WSCA Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & over

WSCA Hunt Seat Pleasure, 17 & under

Pinto English Disciplined Rail

Signature Open English Pleasure, Championship
Pinto AM English Ideal

Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, STAKE
Country/All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Three Gaits, Open, Optional Tack
Pinto YA English Equitation

Pinto AM English Equitation

Miniature Horse Open Liberty

Warner Coliseum

Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open

Pinto YA Western Ideal

WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over

Pinto AM Western Ideal

Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack Optional
Miniature Horse Roadster, Open

Signature Tandem Bareback

Pinto YA Western Pleasure

Pinto AM Western Pleasure

All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack Optional
WSCA Western Horsemanship, 17 & under

Pinto YA Western Disciplined Rail

Warner Coliseum

Signature Mounted Costume
WSCA Pony Western Pleasure, 48" & under, 10 & under

Page 1 of 2



2024 Minnesota State Fair - Aug. 29 - Sept. 2, 2024

2911
2901

402
2904
2902

403
2920
2921

WSCA Western Pleasure, 17 & under

WSCA Pony Western Pleasure, 54" & under, 13 & under
Signature Open Western Pleasure, Championship

WSCA Pony Western Horsemanship, 48" & under, 10 & under
WSCA Pony Western Horsemanship, 54" & under, 13 & under
Signature Open Western Horsemanship, Championship
WSCA Egg & Spoon, 17 & under

WSCA Egg & Spoon, 18 & over

Rev: 6/21/2024

Miniature, Light Horse and WSCA Pleasure Schedule

Page 2 of 2



