MINNESOTA STATE FAIR

Aug. 29 - Sept. 2, 2024

Miniature, Light Horse and WSCA Pleasure Schedule

Tentative Schedule			1313	Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving, STAKE		
Thursday, Aug. 29, 11 a.m12:30 p.m. Wa		Warner Coliseum	2511	Pinto YA English Pleasure		
2905	WSCA Western Showmanship, 17 & under		2518	Pinto AM English Pleasure		
2905	WSCA Western Showmanship, 17 & under		Friday, Aug	. 30, 8 a.m.	Warner Coliseum	
2907	WSCA Western Showmanship, 10-04 WSCA Western Showmanship, 35 & over		1306	Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, 18 & over		
Thursday, Aug. 29, 12:30 p.m.		Warner Coliseum	2505	Pinto Stock/Hunter (S/H) English Pleasure		
			1307	Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, 17 & under		
2912	WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 17 & under		2915	WSCA Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & over		
1301	Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, 18 & over		2910	WSCA Hunt Seat Pleasure, 17 & under		
903	Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Western Equipment		2501	Pinto English Disciplined Rail		
2504	Pinto Western Ideal Pinto		401	Signature Open English Pleasure, Championship		
1302	Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, 17 & under		2516	Pinto AM English Ideal		
2502	Pinto Western Disciplined Rail		1308	Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving, STAKE		
2919	WSCA Saddle Seat Pleasure		907	Country/All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Three Gaits	easure Walking Horse, Three Gaits, Open, Optional Tack	
1303	Miniature Horse Country Pleasure Driving, STAKE		2510	Pinto YA English Equitation		
2506	Pinto Stock/Hunter (S/H) Western Pleasure		2517	Pinto AM English Equitation		
904	All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Western Equipment		1318	Miniature Horse Open Liberty		
2010	WSCA Western Pleasure, 18 & over		Eridov Aug 20 12:20 n m			
2916	WSCA Western Pleasure, 18 & over		Eridov Aug	20 12:20 n m	Warner Calicoum	
1319	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand			. 30, 12:30 p.m.	Warner Coliseum	
	,		1320	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open	Warner Coliseum	
1319	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand		1320 2515	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal	Warner Coliseum	
1319 2521 2914	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over	Warner Coliseum	1320 2515 2917	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over	Warner Coliseum	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m.	Warner Coliseum	1320 2515 2917 2522	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal		
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest	Warner Coliseum	1320 2515 2917 2522 905	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S		
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation	Warner Coliseum	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open		
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail		1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback		
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open		1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure		
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail	ı, English Equipment	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure	Stake, Tack Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over sug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving	ı, English Equipment	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack	Stake, Tack Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312 2908	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over sug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under	ı, English Equipment	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906 2909	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack WSCA Western Horsemanship, 17 & under	Stake, Tack Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312 2908 2503	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over ug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under Pinto English Ideal Pinto	n, English Equipment g, 17 & under	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack	Stake, Tack Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312 2908 2503 1311	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over sug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under Pinto English Ideal Pinto Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving	n, English Equipment g, 17 & under g, 18 & over	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906 2909 2514	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack WSCA Western Horsemanship, 17 & under Pinto YA Western Disciplined Rail	Stake, Tack Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312 2908 2503 1311 901	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over sug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under Pinto English Ideal Pinto Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open	n, English Equipment g, 17 & under g, 18 & over	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906 2909 2514 Friday, Aug	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack WSCA Western Horsemanship, 17 & under Pinto YA Western Disciplined Rail . 30, 6 p.m.	Stake, Tack Optional k Optional	
1319 2521 2914 Thursday, A 1317 2918 2512 902 2519 1312 2908 2503 1311	Miniature Horse Youth Barrels, In-hand Pinto AM Western Disciplined Rail WSCA Western Horsemanship, 18 & over sug. 29, 6 p.m. Miniature Horse Open Costume Contest WSCA Saddle Seat Equitation Pinto YA English Disciplined Rail All Day Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open Pinto AM English Disciplined Rail Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving WSCA Hunt Seat Equitation, 17 & under Pinto English Ideal Pinto Miniature Horse Western Country Pleasure Driving	n, English Equipment g, 17 & under g, 18 & over	1320 2515 2917 2522 905 1315 413 2513 2520 906 2909 2514	Miniature Horse Barrels Driving, Open Pinto YA Western Ideal WSCA Bareback Western Horsemanship, 18 & over Pinto AM Western Ideal Country Pleasure Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, S Miniature Horse Roadster, Open Signature Tandem Bareback Pinto YA Western Pleasure Pinto AM Western Pleasure All Day Walking Horse, Two Gaits, Open, Stake, Tack WSCA Western Horsemanship, 17 & under Pinto YA Western Disciplined Rail	Stake, Tack Optional k Optional Warner Coliseum	

Rev: 6/21/2024 Page 1 of 2

2024 Minnesota State Fair - Aug. 29 - Sept. 2, 2024

Miniature, Light Horse and WSCA Pleasure Schedule

2911	WSCA Western Pleasure, 17 & under
2901	WSCA Pony Western Pleasure, 54" & under, 13 & under
402	Signature Open Western Pleasure, Championship
2904	WSCA Pony Western Horsemanship, 48" & under, 10 & under
2902	WSCA Pony Western Horsemanship, 54" & under, 13 & under
403	Signature Open Western Horsemanship, Championship
2920	WSCA Egg & Spoon, 17 & under
2921	WSCA Egg & Spoon, 18 & over

Rev: 6/21/2024 Page 2 of 2